with the schedule set forth in Appendix D.   

C. This Contract shall terminate at midnight on November 30, 2006. 

Section 4. Compensation; Method of Payment.   

A. Subject to the Contractor's satisfactory performance, Billings shall pay the Contractor 
no more than TWO HUNDRED NINETY SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED 
NINE DOLLARS ($296,109.00) in accordance with this Section.   

B. Billings shall pay the Contractor in accordance with the progress payment schedule 
attached hereto as Appendix B and incorporated herein by reference. 

C. Each month, or at the conclusion of each phase of the Work for which payment is